

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 96 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RAMU SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Dahiya, Adv.
Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter Affidavit to be filed before 20.10.2010.

Registry has to take care of the listing of the matter in view of
the order dt.31.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

beena