

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 236 OF 2011

GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.THR.R.G. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,early hearing and office report))

Date: 12/04/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARJAN KUMAR SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Abhigya, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Singh Kushwaha, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Jain, Adv.

Mr. Saveta Choudhry, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the first Vacation Court.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master