

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 471 OF 2009

CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction)  
(For Final Disposal)

With W.P(C) NO. 96 of 2010  
(With appln(s) for direction and office report)  
(For Final Disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 101 of 2010  
(With appln(s) for directions and ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 416 of 2010  
(With appln(s) for stay/directions and ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 43 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 179 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 196 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for directions and stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 214 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 224 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 236 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 225 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for stay/direction and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 230 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and directions and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 221 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 20/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhigya, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Singh Kushwaha, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Piyus Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Vinod Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.  
Petitioner-In-Person

Mrs Shiel Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Kaushik, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Ansuman Srivastav, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Deepika, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of July, 2013 for final hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Court Master	