

\206

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.291 OF 2013
(For Prel. Hearing)

VINAY KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT THRU RG.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 02/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with W.P. (Civil) No. 471 of 2009.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master