

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 595 OF 2013

MAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 537 of 2013  
(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shobha, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Panigrahi, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Angad Kochher, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 6th September, 2013 before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Dr. Justice B.S. Chauhan) is not a member.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master