

T
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 595 OF 2013

MAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN & ORS
WITH
W.P(C) NO. 537 of 2013

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shobha, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed before the Registrar in the
first week of February, 2014 for the purpose of completion of
service.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU POKHRIYAL)
|COURT MASTER

|