

H

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 96/2010

RAMU SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF M.P.TR.REGR.GEN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Shiel Sethi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.08.02

10:41:26 IST

Reason:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar